Essex Park and Recreation

Town of Essex

Park and Recreation Commission

2016 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS

Essex Park & Recreation Commission meets the first Wednesday of each month at

7:00 p.m. in Essex Town Hall.

January 6, 2016
February 3, 2016
March 2, 2016
April 6, 2016

May 4, 2016

June 1, 2016

July 6, 2016
August 3, 2016
September 6, 2016
October 4, 2016
November 1, 2016
December 6, 2016
January 3, 2017

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.- Cancelled
7:00 p.m.- Cancelled
7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m. *

7:00 p.m. *

*updated 6/7/2016 these are now Tuesday meetings



